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Core Competencies  
Breadth  

 Principles  

 
 

  
ID# Matriculated 

____________________________________ 

Minimum Unit Requirement 120 
 Major  46 (BA) or 61 (BS) 
 General Education 49 
 Unrestricted Electives 25 (BA) or 10 (BS) 

____________________________________ 
 
Preparatory Requirements   
WRIT 114 Academic Writing Workshop 0  
MATH 100 Pre-Statistics 3  
   

____________________________________ 

Interdisciplinary Studies Majors: 
 
You must complete the committee selection and contract process by the 
end of your first semester in the program. Without your contract, no 
graduation check can be completed, which may result in additional time 
to complete your degree. 
If selecting a BS degree the final five Student Determined Electives (15 
units) are to be distributed among the student’s two disciplines. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

1st YEAR 
      

Fall   WU TRANSFER  
WRIT 113 First-Year Academic Writing 3    

 _________ Art History Elective 3    
 INDS 1__ Interdisciplinary Core Elective 3    
 __________ Unrestricted Elective 1    
 __________ Unrestricted Elective 3    
       

 Spring      
 __________ Social Science Elective 3    
 MDST 120 Public Speaking 3    
 MATH 2___ Mathematics Elective 3    
 LSCI ___ Information Theory Elective 1    
 __________ Humanities Elective 3    
 __________ Unrestricted Elective 3    
       
          
2nd YEAR 

      

Fall   WU TRANSFER  
INDS 200 Intro to Interdisciplinary Studies 3    

 __________ General Education Elective  3    
 ENVT 220 Environmental Studies 3    
 PHIL 210 Ethical Systems 3    
 __________ Unrestricted Elective 3    
       
       
 Spring      
 __________ General Education Elective  3    
 WRIT 313 Advanced Academic Writing 3    
 __________ Natural Science with Lab Elective 3    
 __________ Discipline Determined Major A 3    
 __________ Discipline Determined Major B 3    
       
       
       
 

3rd YEAR 
      

Fall   WU TRANSFER  
INDS 350 Research Methods 3    

 __________ Discipline Determined Major A 3    
 _________ Discipline Determined Major B 3    
 _____3____ UD General Education Elective 3    
 _____3____ UD General Education Elective 3    
       
       

 Spring      
 __________ Discipline Determined Major A 3    
 __________ Discipline Determined Major B 3    
 _____3___ UD Interdisciplinary Elective 3    
 __________ Unrestricted Elective 3    
 __________ Unrestricted Elective 3    
       
       
       
       
 

4th YEAR 
      

Fall   WU TRANSFER  
__________ Discipline Determined Major A 3    

 __________ Discipline Determined Major B 3    
 INDS 491 Senior Thesis: Preparation 3    
 INDS 490 Internship 4    
 __________ Unrestricted Elective 3    
       

 Spring      
 __________ Discipline Determined Major A 3    
 __________ Discipline Determined Major B 3    
 INDS 492 Senior Thesis: Execution 3    
 __________ Unrestricted Elective 3    
 __________ Unrestricted Elective 3    
       
       
       

	


